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tJ) Vehicle

Tracking System

QDVC

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2023-09-25 (12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2023-09-26 7.30 AM

Vehicle Imei Distance gf::;al Average Max
Time(hrs) Speed(Km/hr) Speed(Km/hr)
354018112359702 1.63 28352 4.92 29
354018112411842 17.73 28688 8.87 68
354018112395524 20.56 31648 9.92 75
354018112251891 55.03 20059 27.9 101
354018112679356 66.32 8861 30.71 96
354018112457860 8.91 36572 9.31 43
354018112678671 21.74 17595 13.4 83
354018112401579 6.70 26776 10.46 48
352625690554694 32.24 10760 26.29 101
354018112223403 23.40 30797 10.14 47
354018112678655 45.91 35450 12.19 41
350424062314677 30.57 6419 42.96 101
352625694349463 52.37 51774 12.18 77
354018112679125 0 33833 3.69 10
354018112233857 12.26 28940 7.28 38
354018112417740 30.57 44721 26.56 100
354018112420199 39.40 27670 16.17 114
354018112430982 12.53 30270 8.49 31
354018112232677 23.73 43367 9.78 48
354018112467372 26.17 38122 7.95 24

Actual
Running
Time(hrs)
2108
12933
10720
16220
8714
29514
12633
7559
8763
22877
24112
5037
21056
113
10634
6123
19055
12193
25435

17252

Idle
Time(hrs)

26244
15755
20928
3839
147
7058
4962
19217
1997
7920
11338
1382
30718
33720
18306
38598
8615
18077
17932

20870
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